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BE SURE THAT CUT SECTION OF PIPE IS PLACED INTO PPORT ENTRANCE, - - CONVEYOR - - - ~ ~
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NOTES: & & g HOTRS & TOLERANGES WHLESS OTHERWISE , National City, CA 91850 U.S.A
2 moamsmmmsmsmeuo. - www.cpmfg.com  Tel: (619) 477-3175 Fax: (619) 477-2215
' N | - BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES, REMOVE BURRS. 3
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CP Parts List
ITEM | QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 3-6528077 Extract Blower Assy
2 1 3-9010147 Assy, Barrel 52 Dia, Intake 16 Dia
250 o 3 1 3-9005050 Assy, Cone 52
. 4 1 }3-9005001 Assy, Rotary Valve 24
we (TYP 2X)
A SEE DETAIL™C 5 1 552307 12 Inch Elbow - 90, 21012 90
L 6 1 5-552308 12" Clamp 26012
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@ * 7 1 410213-1061 Net, 38 X 140
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:ggglsF{‘EIIOLERANCES UHLESS OTHERWISE National Clty, CA 91950 U.S.A
- SHEAR AND BRAKE DIMENSIONS ARE O.D. www.cpmfg.com  Tel: (619) 477-3175 Fax: (619) 477-2215
- BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES, REMOVE BURRS. . DESC
SECTION A-A FZ:C::)N *Zx‘ 1::: :if: :. ::5 Assy, Cyclone 52 Dia, Intake 16 Dia & Valve 24 Dia
APPROXIMATE WEIGHT - 2,200 LBS " MATERIAL ST g FART NG 3.9010148 ]'R_EV
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CP Parts List
ITEM | QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 3-9010146 Weld, Barre 52 Dial, LH, Intake
2 2 19010071 Panel, Anti-Wear
3 20 |5-001089 Elevator Boit, 3_8 X 1-1_2
4 28 |5-001422 . Flat Washer - 3/8
5 24 |5-001503 Slotted Washer-3_8
6 20 |5-001570 Hex Nut - 3/8 - 16
7 1 5-050801 Construction Adhesive
( 8 1 3-9010140 Weld, Door, Cyclone 52
9 4 15-001708 Nut, Wing - 3_8 - 16.ipt
i @.___ C_‘:) 10 1 [5-050816 Soft Adhesive Strip 1/2" Thk x 1" Width, Cut to 8-8"Lg (Mc Master
Y % 7/ #93625K69, 50Ft)
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HOTESE TOLERANCES (UNLESS OTHERWISE. National City, CA 91950 U.S.A
A A B rOve BURAS. www.cpmfg.com  Tel: (619) 477-3175 Fax: (619) 477-2215
FRACTION 0X 00X 000X o ox- pPESC SHT
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APPROX 320 LBS US

REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY
1 { CHANGED PICTORIALLY 2/21/106 ME
' CP Parts List
ITEM | QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 {3-9005054 Weld, Cone
2 8 19005061 Panel, Hardliner
3 24 15-001165 Elevator Bolt, 3/8-16 X 1 1/2
4 24 15-001570 Hex Nut - 3/8 - 16
5 24 15-001422 Flat Washer - 3/8
2 1
315} 4

(46.75) -
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SPECIFIED}

~SHEAR AND BRAKE DIMENSIONS ARE 0.0.

- BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES, REMOVE BURRS.

National City, CA 91950 U.S.A
www.cpmfg.com  Tel: (619) 477-3175 Fax: (619) 477-2215
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CP Parts List
ITEM QTy PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 9005012 Weld, Rotor 24
2 4 8005035 Plate, Vane
3 4 9005014 Panel, Clamp
4 20 5-001503 Slotted Washer - 3_8
5 20 5-001570 Hex Nut-3/8 - 16
|<———(0.38)
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1300 Wilson Avenue
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CP Parts List
ITEM | QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 9005032 Weld, Door
2 1 ]9005011 Weld, Valve 24
3 1 9005013 Assy, Rotor
4 1 9005018 Weld, Guard, Discharge
5 1 551476 Gear Motor 1.5 HP
6 1 15-010332 2 Bolt Flange Bearing X 1
7 2 19005025 Plate, Clamp
8 2 19005024 Panel, Shim
9 4 15-001457 Flat Washer - 5_8
10 4  15-001619 Hex Nut - 5_8-11
11 4 15-001538 Slotted Washer - 5_8
12 2 19005019 Panel, Swing
13 6 |5-001422 Flat Washer - 3/8
14 16 15-001503 Slotted Washer - 3_8
15 10 |5-001155 Hex Head Bolt - 3/8 - 16 - 1 1/4
16 6 |5-001570 Hex Nut - 3/8 - 16
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32.98 1300 Wilson Avenue
'NOTES & TOLERANCES (UNLESS OTHERWISE National City, CA 91950 U.S.A
%asm@mmsmsmo.u www.cpmfg.com  Tel: (619) 477-3175 Fax: (618) 477-2215
- BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES, REMOVE BURRS. DESC
APPROXIMATE WEIGHT 275 LBS (125 KG) P o0s 401 003 001 ¢ s0s Assy, Rotary Valve 24
1.5 HP - NO VFD MATERIAL . SIZE B “[PARTNO 9005001 ]REV
APROX TRANSFER CAPACITY - 18,225 CUBIC FEET (674 CUBIC YARDS)/ MIN. 5 W F U oD 2 P Comar PV o ™




REV| DESCRIPTION ) DATE BY
A | PART # 5-050650 WAS 5-030285, SHT SIZE WAS "A" 3/8/05 Jw
2 [ITEM P/N 4-8010084 WAS P/N 6528070 & ADDED ITEM P/N's | 2/22/06 ME
4-8010085 & 5-001784
3 |\TEM PN 7-6528094 WAS 3-6528068 7/06/07 | ME
CP Parts List
ITEM | QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 6528073 Weld, Motor Base, Blower
2 1 6528057 Weld Tube, Intake
3 1 |3-6528064 Weldment, Cyclone, Top
4 14 15-044699 Hex Head Bolt-1_2-13-1_1_4
5 14 [5-001511 Slotted Washer - 1/2
6 10 {5-001430 Flat Washer - 1/2
7 3 15-022810 1-4x3-4 Hextek
8 1 5-050650 10 HP Prem Eff Motor - C-Face, 460 VOLT
9 1 4-9010084 Bracket
10 1 14-9010085 Pipe, Hinge
11 2 |5-001784 CotterPin,Straight, 0.156x1.5
12 1 7-6528094 Blade, Balance
3) 0.38
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APPROVED 1300 Wilson Avenue
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~SHEAR AND BRAKE DIMENSIONS ARE 0.D. www.cpmfg.com  Tel: {619) 477-3175 Fax: (619) 477-2215
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